
Pittsburgh Public Schools - Carmalt PreK-8 Directory
Generated on 07/21/2017. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

©2017 Pittsburgh Public Schools. All Rights Reserved

Name Title E-mail Phone
Natalie Adametz Teacher (Elementary) nadametz1@pghboe.net 529-7096
Sharon Bergener Educational Assistant I sbergener1@pghboe.net 488-3641
Kevin Bivins Assistant Superintendent kbivins1@pghboe.net 529-3700
Lynn Brace Teacher (Mid-Level English) lbrace1@pghboe.net 529-6758
Renai Breisinger Food Service Worker New rbreisinger1@pghboe.net
Stanley Burek Custodian 1A sburek1@pghboe.net 529-8180
Shelley Cannon Manager Trainee, Food Service scannon1@pghboe.net
Edwin Conroy Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies, Spanish) econroy1@pghboe.net 529-7253
Donald Cross Heavy Cleaner/Fireman dcross1@pghboe.net 488-3641
Roberta Deal Teacher (Elementary) rdeal1@pghboe.net 529-6291
Jamie Degyansky Teacher (Elementary) jdegyansky1@pghboe.net 885-7760
Joanne Depoutiloff Teacher (Mid-Level English) jdepoutiloff1@pghboe.net 529-6432
Melissa Dwyer Librarian mdwyer1@pghboe.net 529-6653
Diane Gagliardi School Secretary dgagliardi1@pghboe.net 529-7904
Elizabeth Halferty Teacher (Elementary) ehalferty1@pghboe.net 529-6211
Kathleen Hart Educational Assistant IIIA khart1@pghboe.net 885-7760
Valerie Hilzendeger Teacher (Elementary) vhilzendeger1@pghboe.net 529-7902
Erin Holsinger Teacher (Music) eholsinger1@pghboe.net 529-8503
Moira Kaleida Board Representative mkaleida1@pghboe.net 622-3770
Lisa Kreuger Teacher (Elementary) lkreuger1@pghboe.net 529-6992
Janette Kwasniewski Teacher (Elementary) jkwasniewski1@pghboe.net 529-7286
Stephanie Lackner Teacher (Elementary, Technology Education) slackner1@pghboe.net 529-8923
Vincent Lewandowski Principal vlewandowski1@pghboe.net529-7760
John Loeffert Teacher (PE, Health) jloeffert1@pghboe.net 529-6650
Jessie Lollar Fireman B jlollar1@pghboe.net
Bridget Maben Teacher (Elementary) bmaben1@pghboe.net 529-6563
Michelle Maione Teacher (Elementary) mmaione1@pghboe.net 529-6427
Julie Mares Teacher (Elementary) jmares1@pghboe.net 529-7497
Barbara McGee Student Data Systems Specialist bmcgee1@pghboe.net 529-7896
Tammy Miles Brown Assistant Principal tmilesbrown1@pghboe.net 529-7918
Dawn Miller Teacher (Elementary) dmiller2@pghboe.net 529-6545
Caterina Molinaro Counselor cmolinaro1@pghboe.net 529-7899
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Janet Mrzlack Food Service Worker New jmrzlack1@pghboe.net
Jane Muller Educational Assistant I jmuller1@pghboe.net 529-7907
Susan Musial Teacher (Elementary) smusial1@pghboe.net 529-6041
Michele Nagle Food Service Worker New mnagle1@pghboe.net
Allison Phillips PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood) aphillips2@pghboe.net
Audrey Rigot Teacher (Elementary) arigot1@pghboe.net 529-6209
Kevin Ryan Teacher (Learning Support) kryan2@pghboe.net 529-6326
George Schroeder Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies) gschroeder1@pghboe.net 529-7135
Katherine Shimko Teacher (Art) kshimko1@pghboe.net 529-7960
Erin Shortt Spring Teacher (Elementary) eshortt1@pghboe.net 529-7148
Emily Thompson PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood) ethompson1@pghboe.net 529-7890
Alan Trosky Teacher (Mid-Level Math) atrosky1@pghboe.net 529-6661
Edward Twyman Teacher (Elementary) etwyman2@pghboe.net 529-7283
Lorie Ulmer Teacher (Mid-Level Science) lulmer1@pghboe.net 529-7137
Johnathan Wade Light Cleaner New jwade2@pghboe.net
Nicole Warden Instructional Teacher Leader 2 (STEM) nwarden1@pghboe.net 529-7533
Mary Beth White Teacher (Elementary) mwhite2@pghboe.net 529-6369
Linda Wilson Educational Assistant I lwilson1@pghboe.net 885-7760
Thomas Wilson Assistant Custodian A twilson2@pghboe.net 928-6560
Amy Young Teacher (Learning Support) ayoung2@pghboe.net 529-8922
Alfredo Zangaro Teacher (Mid-Level Math) azangaro1@pghboe.net 529-6309
Timothy Zola Fireman A tzola1@pghboe.net 885-7760


